Name
Abela
Aird

Allen
Appleton
Ault
Ayling
Bagg
Bailey
Baker
Barclay
Bates
Baylan
Bezzina
Biggs
Bolton
Bone
Bone
Bridgen
Brightman
Brindle
Brooks
Brown
Buhagier
Burrows
Butcher
Callaghan
Carey
Cockburn
Cockrell
Coode
Cotton
Crannis
Cuffley
Curgenven
Dale
Daves
Dick
Driscoll
Dyer

Earl
Elliott
Elliott
Fitzgerald
Fleming
Frankland
Garnham
Gaunt
Gillman
Goodborn
Greer
Harris
Hazell
Hewitt
Higgins
Hitchin
Holden
Hollis
Holme
Horspool
Horton
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Rank
Dom
Sergt
Pte

Sto

Sto

Sto

LS

L Sto
PO2
Carp Mte
ERA
Sto
Dom
Pte

Sto

Sto

Pte

Arm Mte
PO1
Sto

L Sto

L Sto
Dom

AB

ERA
Sto

Ch ERA
LS

Sto

Lieut & Comdr
Act Sh Std
Sto

Q Sig
Asst Engr
Ch Sto
Asst Payr
AB

Sto

Sto

Sto

SB Attn
L Sto
PO2

AB

Sto
Gunner
Pte

AB

AB

AB

Pte

PO1
Act Ch Sto
AB

AB

Sto

L Cpl
Lieut
AB

AB

Number
353115
Ch5037
Ch10096
294574
284795
290352
177854
170122
167742
134473
269165
278068
356692
Ch2963
167815
356630
Ch6664
341391
133211
297381
173012
143077
141685
204223
269192
282387
161080
159870
276463

340477
276944
162954

141115

171874
296818
284479
296701
166001
174437
130401
180617
298355

Pol11077
198436
201188
160572
Po8037
170448
157455
152134
147681
168434
Po8177

196632
159484

Ship

HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad

Notes

Retd

Dup

Retd

Retd

Retd

Dup
Dup
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Retd

Retd

Retd

Retd

Retd



Howard
Hughes
Hunkin
Hunt
Inge
Jenkins
Joiner
Jones
Jordan
Keane
Keen
Keogh
Klincke
Lang
Law
Loftus
Manning
Matthews
McCarthy
McKay
Meldrum
Mew
Moore
Murdock
North

Orr
Owen
Parkes
Parmenter
Parry
Pickering
Plowman
Pond
Potter
Prew
Prosser
Purdy
Reid
Roycroft
Sadler
Sandieson
Shooter
Simpkin
Simpson
Skene
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smyth
Spary
Thomas
Thornton
Varley
Watling
Weddell
Weller
White
Williams
Woolford

CDel
GSA
G

GE
HH

W F
C

HC
A

JF

Sto
AB

2 Wrtr
Surgn
Ord
Pte
AB
AB
Ord
Sto

2 Yeo Sig
Sto
AB
PO1
Sto
AB
Pte
AB
Sto
Sto
AB
Sto

Q Sig
AB
AB
PO1
Sub Lieut
Boy
AB
PO2
AB
ERA
Sto
Sto
Sto
Ord
Ch Sto
Pte
Ord
AB
Ord

Q Sig
AB
Ch Engr
LS

2 Sh Cook
Sto
Sto
PO1
Pte
Ord
Sto
Sto
Ord
Pte
AB
ERA
Sto

283602
198448
340596

209470
Ch10103
200324
150696
205843
294590
186639
136033
156254
113865
281215
172935
Pol11151
179856
120219
290357
199401
283497
187294
200327
175261
159832

209463
203609
165085
196846
269162
143080
284614
298471
205855
142447
P010710
201094
181582
204670
209169
163871

164003
142309
284647
283144
158609
Ch9798
203746
290350
284120
208755
Ch8325
195308
164112
296652

L Carp Crew 341825

HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
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HMS Dryad
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HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
HMS Dryad
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HMS Dryad
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